Potenza Globale

Potenza all’Ambiente
Rendimento Totale
Consumo Minimo
Consumo Massimo
Serbatoio Pellet

Uscita Fumi

Ingresso Aria
Assorbimento Elettrico

Peso

2.8 -14.0 kW
2.6 -12.2 kW
86.8 %

0.6 kg/h

3.0 kg/h

14 kg

80 mm

60 mm

100 W

140 kg
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2 Uscite posteriori
Ventilazione frontale

Uscita fumi Posteriore/Laterale

TECNOLOGIE:

OPTIONAL:
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